
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 13 OF 19 - AUGUST 4-6, 2006

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 C. West  1737.6641

311 R. Pietri  1337.7552

25 A. Tamitsuji  837.9653

416 F. Amantini  938.0454

61 S. Jensen  1538.1145

280 J. Tache  838.2046

87 T. Knapp  838.2967

75 J. Kerker  1538.4218

38 D. Mizdal  1038.4659

414 M. Sanchez  938.48710

616 B. Hendry  1638.61911

196 D. Duane  1538.71012

374 B. Teasdale  1438.85613

373 A. Notman  638.85914

264 D. Jones  1238.89315

415 C. Macias  1538.98716

125 M. Martinez  939.18217

175 M. Biernacki  240.89118

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 C. West  1631.7471

416 F. Amantini  931.8152

311 R. Pietri  1131.9003

196 D. Duane  1331.9444

25 A. Tamitsuji  1132.0475

38 D. Mizdal  1032.0636

87 T. Knapp  832.0687

61 S. Jensen  2132.1578

75 J. Kerker  1332.3399

280 J. Tache  932.42310

415 C. Macias  1532.45811

414 M. Sanchez  932.50212

616 B. Hendry  1432.65113

374 B. Teasdale  1532.66014

264 D. Jones  1232.77415

125 M. Martinez  832.80916

373 A. Notman  1432.83517

175 M. Biernacki  234.61318

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

13 C. West  1620.1671

311 R. Pietri  1420.3252

416 F. Amantini  520.3483

87 T. Knapp  620.5154

61 S. Jensen  1420.5395

280 J. Tache  520.6186

38 D. Mizdal  1020.6357

414 M. Sanchez  320.6388

25 A. Tamitsuji  1120.6759

75 J. Kerker  1420.67610

196 D. Duane  820.71111

616 B. Hendry  1420.74612

415 C. Macias  1420.87613

264 D. Jones  1220.92514

373 A. Notman  1420.93315

374 B. Teasdale  620.93716

125 M. Martinez  920.95117

175 M. Biernacki  222.21618
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